
 Name     PRC    Region   Contact 

 1.  Ella Greene-Moton    (Michigan)    Midwest   emgree@umich.edu 

 2. Winona  Hollins-Hauge    (Washington)    West    whollinshauge@yahoo.com 

 3.  Yvonne Lewis     (Michigan)    Midwest    yvonlewis@hotmail.com 

 4.  Imogene Wiggs    (Missouri)    Midwest  Imogene.Wiggs@DHSS.MO.GOV   

 5.  Chuck Conner     (West Virginia)   Southeast   chuckrayconner@yahoo.com 

 6. Katie Barnes      (North Carolina)   Southeast   barneskm@email.unc.edu 

 7.  E. Hill De Loney    (Michigan)    Midwest   cpyd@aol.com 

 8. Arlene Sparks      (Michigan)    Midwest  asparks@co.genesee.mi.us   

 9.  Darlene Leysath    (North Carolina)   Southeast  leysathwal@aol.com 

  10. Katrina Brooks   (Johns Hopkins)   Southeast   klbrooks@JHSPH.EDU 

 11. David Collins     (Morehouse)     South   dcollins@msm.edu  

 12. LaShawn Hoffman    (Morehouse)     South    lhoffman@pcia-atlanta.org 

  13. Catherine Haywood    (Tulane)    South    chaywoo@TULANE.EDU 

 14. Chykezie Maduka     (University of Maryland)  Southeast  chykemaduka@msn.com  

  15. Margarita Holguin    (San Diego)    West    Margarita.Holguin@cvesd.org  

  16. Jean Frank*     (Case Western Reserve)  Midwest   jean.frank@case.edu 

 17. Joann Malumaleumu*    (OHSU-Oregon)    West   joannfb@yahoo.com 

 18. Deborah Jackson*    (Columbia)    Northeast   Jackson-whyte@tc.edu 

  19. Frieda Gonzales*    (New Mexico)    Southwest    bernfrieda.brady@state.nm.us 

 20. Tim Tramble*                                      (Case Western Reserve)  Midwest   ttramble@bbcdevelopment.org 

  21. Sandra Daniel*           sdd@gsw.edu) 

 22. Frieda Brown*     (Tulane)    South    fbrown@tulane.edu 

 23. Sharon Shad*      (U. Mass)    Northeast  sharon.shadbegian@umassmed.edu  

 24. Candice Combs*            ccombs@hospicebg.org 

  25. Eugenia Smith*    (Boston U.)    Northeast   emsmith@bu.edu 
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 26. Ronnie Williams*         South    rwillglc@bellsouth.net 

 27. Sharrice White-Cooper                       (CDC/ONDIEH/NCCDPHP)                                       alj8@CDC.GOV 

 

   

 

 Interested/limited participation  

 1.  Antonio Tovar     (Florida)    South     tonytovar@hotmail.com 

 2.  Freda Motton     (Missouri)    Midwest    fmotton@att.net  

 3. Sandy Good     (Kentucky)    Southeast    sandra.good@uky.edu 

 

 * As of April 12, 2011 


